

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No.3426/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 418 OF 2008

MANJIT KAUR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K.Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Sarin, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.

Mr.G.R.Bhatia, Adv.for

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant is ordered to be released on bail subject to the satisfaction of
the trial Court.

The application for bail is allowed accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master