

Æ ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 418/2008

MANJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.V.Madhukar, AAG
for Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter dated 04.07.2014 of the District and Sessions Judge, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar. learned

The learned Judge is granted another three months' time from today to comply with our earlier order(s).

Ordered accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.08.14
15:57:49 IST
Reason: